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Overall Government Schools Result

Year Appeared Passed Pass%

CBSE Class XII 2020 

2020 111413 109098 97.92

2019 129917 122428 94.24



Performance (2019-2020)

This year result has increased by

3.68% from 94.24% in 2018-19 to3.68% from 94.24% in 2018-19 to

97.92% in 2019-20.



CBSE Class-XII Result  - 2020 

Year

Govt. Schools

(Non RPVV & 

Non SoE)

RPVV

School of 

Excellence 

(SoE)

2020 97.92% 99.92% 99.87

2019 94.13% 99.92% -----

Diff. 3.79% No Change -------



Year
No. of Students 

Appeared
No. of Students 

Passed
Pass %

2020 111413 109098 97.92

2019 129917 122428 94.24

2018 112826 102260 90.64

2017 121681 107407 88.27

CBSE Result of Class-XII for the Last 10 Years

2017 121681 107407 88.27

2016 131354 116792 88.91

2015 140191 123522 88.11

2014 166257 147420 88.67

2013 139003 123226 88.65

2012 121345 106444 87.72

2011 112189 98210 87.54



An overall view of Class XII 2020 Result (Govt. Schools) 

in Comparison to Previous Results
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Number of Schools with Pass Percentage 

Class XII

Year
No. of Schools Scored 

100%

No. of Schools 
Scored >=90%

2020 396 897

2019 203 732

2018 168 638

2017 112 5542017 112 554

2016 130 545

2015 103 526

2014 111 551

2013 108 521

2012 78 430



97.93% (897) schools have attained

90% or above Pass Percentage.

Class – XII  2019-20

99.89% (915) schools have attained

more than 80% Pass Percentage.

*Total No. of Govt. Schools are: 916



Category 

App Passed Pass% QI App Passed Pass% QI Variation

2019-20 2018-19 In Pass% In QI

Girls 63085 62173 98.55 344.96 74273 71527 96.3 315.38 (+)2.25 (+)29.58

Student Gender wise Performance

Class XII - 2020

Girls 63085 62173 98.55 344.96 74273 71527 96.3 315.38 (+)2.25 (+)29.58

Boys 48328 46925 97.10 337.65 55644 50901 91.48 294.71 (+)5.62 (+)42.94

Total 111413 109098 97.92 341.79 129917 122428 94.24 306.53 (+)3.68 (+)35.26



97.10% 98.55%

Gender-wise Pass% (Student)

Class – XII Result  Session: 2019 – 20

Boys

Girls

Boys
Girls



School Gender wise Performance

Class XII - 2020

Category

2020 2019 Variation

App Pass Pass % Q.I. App Pass Pass % Q.I.
In 

Pass%
In QI

Boys 

(Schools)
37951 36770 96.89 332.75 45192 40935 90.58 289.42 (+)6.31 (+)43.33

Girls 

(Schools)
56805 55993 98.57 343.38 68177 65654 96.3 314.44 (+)2.27 (+)28.94

Co. Ed. 

(Schools)
16657 16335 98.07 356.94 16548 15839 95.72 320.64 (+)2.35 (+)36.30

Total 111413 109098 97.92 341.79 129917 122428 94.24 306.53 (+)3.68 (+)35.26



School Gender wise Pass Percentage 
Class XII 2020

96.89, 33%98.07, 33%

Boys

Girls

Co-ed

98.57, 34%



Shift Wise Performance

Class XII - 2020

Category

2020 2019 Variation

App Pass Pass % Q.I. App Pass Pass % Q.I.
In 

Pass%
In QI

Morning 46221 45464 98.36 340.42 56343 53835 95.55 310.67 (+)2.81 (+)29.75

General 35831 35293 98.5 352.39 38732 37344 96.42 317.87 (+)2.08 (+)34.52

Evening 29361 28341 96.53 331 34842 31249 89.69 287.21 (+)6.84 (+)43.79

Total 111413 109098 97.92 341.79 129917 122428 94.24 306.53 (+)3.68 (+)35.26



98.36, 33%

96.53, 33%

Morning

General

Evening

Graphical Presentation of Shift Wise Performance

Class XII - 2020

98.5, 34%



Stream

2020 2019 Variation

App Pass Pass % Q.I. App Pass Pass % Q.I. In Pass% In QI

Science 9742 9522 97.74 373.74 9334 9105 97.55 347.64 (+)0.19 (+)26.10

Commerce 18528 17685 95.45 340.17 22602 20185 89.31 296.16 (+)6.14 (+)44.01

Stream Wise Pass Percentage Class XII 2020

Commerce 18528 17685 95.45 340.17 22602 20185 89.31 296.16 (+)6.14 (+)44.01

Arts 80987 79785 98.52 338.62 91079 86572 95.05 304.36 (+)3.47 (+)34.26

Vocational 2156 2106 97.68 330.37 6902 6566 95.13 313.48 (+)2.55 (+)16.89

Total 111413 109098 97.92 341.79 129917 122428 94.24 306.53 (+)3.68 (+)35.26



Stream wise Pass Percentage Comparison Class XII 
Last Five (5) Years

Stream
Pass%

2020

Pass%

2019

Pass%

2018

Pass%

2017

Pass%

2016

Science 97.74 97.55 96.96 92.00 95.43

Commerce 95.45 89.31 87.38 87.30 90.66

Arts 98.52 95.05 90.88 88.43 88.18

Vocational 97.68 95.13 89.61 85.23 84.27



Result Analysis of 

Rajkiya Pratibha Vikas Vidyalayas

(RPVVs)

Class – XII

Session – 2019-20



RPVVs Schools Result

Year Appeared Passed Pass%

CBSE Class XII 2020 

2020 2602 2600 99.92

2019 2384 2382 99.92



Result of RPVVs -2020  Class – XII  (Q. I. Wise)

S. No. School ID School Name App Passed Pass% QI
Rank 

on QI

1 1821137 Dwarka Sector-10, RPVV 137 137 100.00 450.59 1

2 1821286 Dwarka, Sec-5- RPVV 100 100 100.00 438.31 2

3 1412291 Rohini, Phase-II, Sec-21- RPVV 137 137 100.00 437.14 3

4 1821285 Dwarka, Sec-19- RPVV 93 93 100.00 433.71 4

5 1003261 Gandhi Nagar-RPVV 125 125 100.00 432.56 5

6 1208092 Kishan Ganj-RPVV 91 91 100.00 430.08 6

7 1104149 Yamuna Vihar, Block B-RPVV 141 141 100.00 428.18 7

8 1310409 Narela, A-10 Pocket-5, RPVV 105 105 100.00 428.14 8

9 1106252 Nand Nagri, Block D-RPVV 133 133 100.00 423.92 9

10 1207113 Civil Lines, RPVV 172 172 100.00 423.12 1010 1207113 Civil Lines, RPVV 172 172 100.00 423.12 10

11 1001104 Surajmal Vihar-RPVV 136 136 100.00 420.85 11

12 1105248 Gautam Puri- RPVV 96 96 100.00 420.10 12

13 1413076 Rohini, Sector 11-RPVV 138 138 100.00 419.66 13

14 1925334 Lajpat Nagar-RPVV 121 121 100.00 419.08 14

15 1309124 Shalimar Bagh, Block BT-RPVV 124 124 100.00 408.97 15

16 1617009 Paschim Vihar, A 6-RPVV 137 137 100.00 406.82 16

17 1002399 I.P.Extension,  RPVV 85 85 100.00 406.35 17

18 1514023 Hari Nagar, Block BE-RPVV 103 102 99.03 405.17 18

19 2128031 Karol Bagh, Link Road, Plot No.1-RPVV 102 102 100.00 403.82 19

20 1207108 Raj Niwas Marg, RPVV 143 143 100.00 399.48 20

21 1720031 Vasant Kunj, B1-RPVV 97 97 100.00 394.73 21

22 1924038 INA Colony- RPVV 86 85 98.84 380.51 22

Total 2602 2600 99.92 419.89



S. No. School ID School Name
App Pass Pass% QI Pass% QI Variation 

In Pass%

Variation 

In QI%2019-20 2018-19

1 2128031 Karol Bagh, Link Road, Plot No.1-RPVV 102 102 100.00 403.82 100 352.86 0.00 (+)50.96

2 1514023 Hari Nagar, Block BE-RPVV 103 102 99.03 405.17 98.97 366.53 0.06 (+)38.65

3 1106252 Nand Nagri, Block D-RPVV 133 133 100.00 423.92 100 387.69 0.00 (+)36.22

4 1207108 Raj Niwas Marg, RPVV 143 143 100.00 399.48 100 365.79 0.00 (+)33.70

5 1002399 I.P.Extension,  RPVV 85 85 100.00 406.35 100 372.90 0.00 (+)33.45

6 1412291 Rohini, Phase-II, Sec-21- RPVV 137 137 100.00 437.14 100 407.34 0.00 (+)29.80

7 1208092 Kishan Ganj-RPVV 91 91 100.00 430.08 100 401.51 0.00 (+)28.57

8 1310409 Narela, A-10 Pocket-5, RPVV 105 105 100.00 428.14 100 400.69 0.00 (+)27.45

9 1003261 Gandhi Nagar-RPVV 125 125 100.00 432.56 100 408.76 0.00 (+)23.80

10 1924038 INA Colony- RPVV 86 85 98.84 380.51 100 356.96 -1.16 (+)23.55

11 1104149 Yamuna Vihar, Block B-RPVV 141 141 100.00 428.18 100 407.18 0.00 (+)21.01

RPVV Result - 2020 Class – XII (Comparison with Last Year on the Basis of Q.I.)

11 1104149 Yamuna Vihar, Block B-RPVV 141 141 100.00 428.18 100 407.18 0.00 (+)21.01

12 1207113 Civil Lines, RPVV 172 172 100.00 423.12 100 403.46 0.00 (+)19.66

13 1001104 Surajmal Vihar-RPVV 136 136 100.00 420.85 100 404.14 0.00 (+)16.72

14 1413076 Rohini, Sector 11-RPVV 138 138 100.00 419.66 100 403.31 0.00 (+)16.35

15 1821285 Dwarka, Sec-19- RPVV 93 93 100.00 433.71 100 418.23 0.00 (+)15.48

16 1821137 Dwarka Sector-10, RPVV 137 137 100.00 450.59 100 435.24 0.00 (+)15.35

17 1925334 Lajpat Nagar-RPVV 121 121 100.00 419.08 100 404.81 0.00 (+)14.27

18 1617009 Paschim Vihar, A 6-RPVV 137 137 100.00 406.82 100 397.00 0.00 (+)9.82

19 1309124 Shalimar Bagh, Block BT-RPVV 124 124 100.00 408.97 99.27 407.66 0.73 (+)1.30

20 1105248 Gautam Puri- RPVV 96 96 100.00 420.10 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

21 1821286 Dwarka, Sec-5- RPVV 100 100 100.00 438.31 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

22 1720031 Vasant Kunj, B1-RPVV 97 97 100.00 394.73 100 404.09 0.00 -9.36

Total 2602 2600 99.92 419.89 99.92 397.00 0.0 (+)22.89



Result Analysis of 

School of Excellence (SoE)

Class - XIIClass - XII

Session – 2019-20



School of Excellence (SoE)  Class - XII

S. No. District Zone
School

ID
School Name App Passed Pass% QI

1 East 2 1002400 khichripur School of Excellence 158 158 100.00 418.53

2
North 

West B
13 1413333

Rohini School of Excellence, 

Sector-17
155 155 100.00 411.94

South Dwarka School of Excellence, 
3

South

West B
21 1821282

Dwarka School of Excellence, 

Sector-22
158 158 100.00 435.92

4 South East 29 1925430 Kalkaji School of Excellence 148 148 100.00 405.73

5 South East 29 1925432
Madanpur Khadar School of 

Excellence,  J.J Colony, Phase-II
123 122 99.19 368.84

Total 742 741 99.87 410.06



School Wise Analysis

Class - XII

Session – 2019-20Session – 2019-20



S No. School ID School Name App Passed Pass% QI

1 1822048 Ujwa-GGSSS 23 23 100.00 418.00

2 1822031 Khera Dabar-G(Co-ed)SSS 18 18 100.00 408.44

3 1208016 Idgah Road-SKV 62 62 100.00 403.95

4 1822013 Ujwa-GBSSS 15 15 100.00 403.00

5 1822051 Ghumanhera- SV 39 39 100.00 402.23

6 1821204 Dwarka Sector-22, G(Co-ed)SSS 64 64 100.00 401.66

Best Non- RPVV & Non-SoE Schools on the Basis of Quality Index (QI) –
Class - XII

7 1105109 West Jyoti Nagar-GBSSS 51 51 100.00 400.49

8 1208027 Quresh Nagar, GGSSS 13 13 100.00 396.85

9 2127179 Lal Kuan, Zeenat Mahal, No.2-SKV 50 50 100.00 395.56

10 1822002 Najafgarh-S(Co-ed)V 69 69 100.00 394.88

11 1105236 Shastri Park, Buland Masjid, SKV 26 26 100.00 394.38

12 1617011 Paschim Vihar, B 3-SKV 177 176 99.44 392.07

13 1003034 Gandhi Nagar, No.2-GGSSS 63 63 100.00 391.54

14 1719002 Sarojini Nagar, No.1-SBV (Ganesh Shankar Vidyarthi) 128 128 100.00 389.79

15 1821026 Chhawla-SKV 139 139 100.00 389.22



S No. School ID School Name App Passed Pass% QI

16 1923064 Mandi Village - SKV 32 32 100.00 387.91

17 1310247 Auchandi-SV 31 31 100.00 386.39

18 1822055 Jaffarpur Kalan-S(Co-ed)V 92 92 100.00 384.84

19 1207008 Shankaracharya Marg,Shahed Bhai Bal Mukand-SV 271 269 99.26 384.67

20 1516018 Moti Nagar SKV 104 104 100.00 384.10

Best Non- RPVV & Non-SoE Schools on the Basis of Quality Index (QI) –
Class - XII

20 1516018 Moti Nagar SKV 104 104 100.00 384.10

21 1104027 Yamuna Vihar, Block B, No.2-GGSSS 289 286 98.96 382.73

22 1411017 Pitampura, Block SU-GBSSS 77 77 100.00 382.57

23 1822003 Surhera-SV 136 135 99.26 382.49

24 1617222 Govt. Sarvodaya Kanya Vidyalaya, Shiv Ram Park, Nangloi 97 96 98.97 381.79

25 1412005 Sultanpuri, Block C- SBV 83 83 100.00 381.29

26 1822061 Najafgarh, Dharampura-SKV 146 146 100.00 381.18

27 1514019 Janakpuri, Block B SKV 110 110 100.00 380.14



YEAR 100%

>/=90% 

& 

<100% 

>/=80%

&

<90%

>/=70%

&

<80%

>/=60%

&

<70%

<60% TOTAL 

No. of Schools with Qualifying Percentage Range  
Comparison Between 2019 & 2020 - Class – XII

2020 396 501 18 1 0 0 916

2019 203 529 118 39 3 5 897

Diff. 193 -28 -100 -38 -3 -5 19



CBSE Result – 2020 Class-XII

Category Increased Decreased

</=10% 469 165

>10 </=20 82 2

>20 </=30 25 0

No. of Schools whose Pass% Increased/Decreased

>30 </=40 2 0

>40 </50 1 0

>50 </60 1 0

Total 580 167

Note: In 149 Schools, there is no change in result from last year.

20 Schools newly opened.



Year Increased Declined No 

change

First 

Time

Total

2020 580 167 149 20 916

CBSE Result – 2020 Class-XII

Comparison of Schools with Change in Pass Percentage with 

Last Year  

2020 580 167 149 20 916

2019 528 247 104 18 897

Diff. 52 (-)80 45 2 19



School Result Increased by >=20% over the Last Year i.e. 2019

S. 

No.
School ID School Name

App Pass Pass% Q.I. App Pass Pass% Q.I. Variation

2019-20 2018-19 Pass% Q.I.

1 1104151 Vijay Park-GBSSS 64 63 98.44 364.05 102 48 47.06 212.46 51.38 151.59

2 1106120 Saboli- GBSSS 152 148 97.37 333.07 55 28 50.91 227.80 46.46 105.27

3 1208232 Pratap Nagar-GBSSS 25 25 100.00 301.52 34 21 61.76 220.79 38.24 80.73

4 1412088 Sultanpuri, D-Block,GGSSS 58 56 96.55 305.55 77 46 59.74 244.62 36.81 60.93

5 1925353 Jasola Village, GBSSS 85 78 91.76 302.56 84 53 63.10 232.71 28.67 69.85

6 1925356 Tekhand - GBSSS 96 84 87.50 301.46 138 82 59.42 245.55 28.08 55.91

7 1925403 Madanpur Khadar- GBSSS 40 37 92.50 305.80 180 116 64.44 258.67 28.06 47.13

8 1105008 Jafrabad- SBV 242 201 83.06 314.16 316 176 55.70 230.12 27.36 84.03

9 1309022 Dhakka-GBSSS 91 89 97.80 302.71 123 87 70.73 245.03 27.07 57.68

10 1618019 Vikas Puri, Block G-SKV 118 118 100.00 347.50 185 135 72.97 263.95 27.03 83.55

11 1413019 Rohini, Avantika, Sector 1, No.2- GBSSS 66 65 98.48 324.09 67 48 71.64 258.82 26.84 65.27

12 1310408 Narela Sector B-4, SV-1310408 87 84 96.55 313.51 87 61 70.11 259.69 26.44 53.82

13 1924014 Defence Colony, Varun Marg-GBSSS 36 36 100.00 307.78 62 46 74.19 249.29 25.81 58.49

14 1002363 Gazipur-GBSSS 111 107 96.40 320.50 175 125 71.43 239.92 24.97 80.58

15 1821028 Vijay Enclave-SBV 119 117 98.32 325.90 85 63 74.12 278.12 24.20 47.78

16 1003264 Lalita Park-GBSSS 30 29 96.67 356.33 84 61 72.62 246.96 24.05 109.37

17 1003204 Old Seelampur-SKV 19 19 100.00 343.79 22 17 77.27 266.32 22.73 77.47

18 1105236 Shastri Park, Buland Masjid, SKV 26 26 100.00 394.38 62 48 77.42 276.26 22.58 118.13

19 1925006 Madanpur Khadar- GBSSS (Rama Krishna) 171 160 93.57 315.36 214 153 71.50 252.60 22.07 62.76

20 1106265 Mandoli Extension-GBSSS 165 165 100.00 340.18 223 174 78.03 259.38 21.97 80.81



S. 

No.
SchoolID School Name

App Pass Pass% Q.I. App Pass Pass% Q.I. Variation

2019-20 2018-19 Pass% Q.I.

21 1309128 Azadpur Colony-GBSSS 26 26 100.00 366.38 41 32 78.05 257.22 21.95 109.17

22 1822009 Najafgarh, No.2-GBSSS 70 67 95.71 316.37 92 68 73.91 277.89 21.80 38.48

23 1412086 Sultanpuri, E-Block, GBSSS 59 57 96.61 310.34 85 64 75.29 258.26 21.32 52.08

24 1309012 Rana Partap Bagh-GBSSS 4 4 100.00 350.25 19 15 78.95 273.16 21.05 77.09

School Result Increased by >=20% over the Last Year i.e. 2019

24 1309012 Rana Partap Bagh-GBSSS 4 4 100.00 350.25 19 15 78.95 273.16 21.05 77.09

25 1310429 Holambi Kalan, B-Block GBSSS 59 57 96.61 327.58 86 65 75.58 259.05 21.03 68.53

26 1925002 Noor Nagar- SBV 195 189 96.92 326.11 177 135 76.27 275.33 20.65 50.78

27 1105113 Brahmpuri-GBSSS 32 32 100.00 357.59 78 62 79.49 262.79 20.51 94.80

28 1413001 Chandpur Majra-SV 27 26 96.30 343.44 29 22 75.86 277.69 20.43 65.75

29 1925011 Kalkaji, No.2-GBSSS 88 88 100.00 346.59 157 125 79.62 271.71 20.38 74.88



School Result Decreased by >=5% over the Last Year i.e. 2019

S. No. SchoolID School Name

App Pass Pass% Q.I. App Pass Pass% Q.I. Variation

2019-20 2018-19 Pass% Q.I.

1 1412130 Mongolpuri, Block D GBSSS 63 53 84.13 312.38 77 76 98.70 282.35 -14.57 30.03

2 1720023 GBSSS, F Block, Budh Nagar, InderPuri 33 29 87.88 319.58 38 38 100.00 308.66 -12.12 10.92

3 2127004 Kamla Market, Zeenat Mahal-GBSSS 21 19 90.48 295.10 26 26 100.00 278.31 -9.52 16.79

4 1822024 Rawta-G(Co-ed)SSS 21 19 90.48 337.33 20 20 100.00 327.30 -9.52 10.03

5 1516013 Prem Nagar-GBSSS 67 60 89.55 325.37 62 61 98.39 301.21 -8.83 24.16

6 1207035 Malka Ganj-SKV 54 47 87.04 305.81 83 79 95.18 313.48 -8.14 -7.676 1207035 Malka Ganj-SKV 54 47 87.04 305.81 83 79 95.18 313.48 -8.14 -7.67

7 1207015 Roshanara Road-SBV 27 24 88.89 294.96 25 24 96.00 293.72 -7.11 1.24

8 1413336
Rohini, Sec-4- Govt. Co-ed Sarvodaya 

Vidyalaya
79 71 89.87 295.68 96 93 96.88 295.63 -7.00 0.06

9 1207011
Govt. Sarvodaya Vidyalaya No.3, Shakti 

Nagar
43 39 90.70 318.23 75 73 97.33 287.09 -6.64 31.14

10 1412091 Mubarkpur Dabas, No.1-GBSSS 79 62 78.48 287.53 127 108 85.04 264.91 -6.56 22.62

11 1412018 Mangolpuri, Block Y- SBV 50 42 84.00 304.14 59 53 89.83 275.15 -5.83 28.99

12 1618072 Mohan Garden-GBSSS No.1 297 245 82.49 302.51 237 209 88.19 290.07 -5.69 12.44

13 1309013 Adarsh Nagar, No.1-GBSSS 119 109 91.60 307.06 143 139 97.20 305.69 -5.61 1.37

14 1515007 Madipur, No.1-SBV 54 51 94.44 362.31 71 71 100.00 335.70 -5.56 26.61

15 1618004 Uttam Nagar, No.2-GBSSS 64 60 93.75 335.00 85 84 98.82 345.06 -5.07 -10.06



District Wise & Zone Wise 

Result Analysis 

Class - XIIClass - XII

Session – 2019-20



S. No. District App Passed Pass% QI
Rank on 

Pass%

Rank on

QI

1 South West B 8578 8513 99.24 357.31 1 1

2 South West A 3276 3238 98.84 346.03 2 3

3 South 6955 6866 98.72 340.38 3 9

4 North West A 10607 10447 98.49 342.84 4 6

5 Central 1261 1238 98.18 342.28 5 7

CBSE Result - 2020  Class - XII

District Wise Result Analysis (Ranking on Pass%)

6 West A 5129 5031 98.09 343.79 6 5

7 West B 12268 12023 98.00 343.90 7 4

8 East 12553 12274 97.78 340.60 8 8

9 North 5493 5367 97.71 347.61 9 2

10 New Delhi 117 114 97.44 327.68 10 13

11 North West B 13687 13332 97.41 339.47 11 10

12 South East 11604 11299 97.37 335.91 12 12

13 North East 19885 19356 97.34 336.72 13 11

Grand Total 111413 109098 97.92 341.79
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District Wise Comparison 2020 & 2019  Class – XII on Pass%

S. No. District
APP Pass Pass% Pass% in 

2018-19

Variation in 

Pass%2019-20

1 East 12553 12274 97.78 93.73 (+)4.05

2 North East 19885 19356 97.34 90.96 (+)6.38

3 North 5493 5367 97.71 96.19 (+)1.52

4 North West A 10607 10447 98.49 94.47 (+)4.02

5 North West B 13687 13332 97.41 94.43 (+)2.97

6 West A 5129 5031 98.09 96.48 (+)1.616 West A 5129 5031 98.09 96.48 (+)1.61

7 West B 12268 12023 98.00 96.94 (+)1.07

8 South West A 3276 3238 98.84 97.57 (+)1.27

9 South West B 8578 8513 99.24 97.78 (+)1.46

10 South 6955 6866 98.72 96.08 (+)2.64

11 New Delhi 117 114 97.44 94.20 (+)3.23

12 Central 1261 1238 98.18 97.64 (+)0.53

13 South East 11604 11299 97.37 91.19 (+)6.19

Grand Total 111413 109098 97.92 94.24 (+)3.69
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District 100%
>/=90% & 

<100% 

>/=80% & 

<90% 

>/=70% &  

<80% 

>/=60%  &  < 

70% 
<60% 

Total 

Schools 

East 39 64 1 0 0 0 104

North East 26 79 2 0 0 0 107

North 25 23 2 0 0 0 50

North West A 52 44 0 0 0 0 96

North West B 50 64 6 1 0 0 121

West A 21 34 1 0 0 0 56

No. of Schools in Pass% Range (District Wise)  - 2020   Class - XII

West A 21 34 1 0 0 0 56

West B 24 49 1 0 0 0 74

South West A 23 16 1 0 0 0 40

South West B 63 26 0 0 0 0 89

South 28 34 0 0 0 0 62

New Delhi 1 2 0 0 0 0 3

Central 20 10 1 0 0 0 31

South East 24 56 3 0 0 0 83

TOTAL 396 501 18 1 0 0 916



S. No. Zone APP Passed Pass% QI
Rank on

Pass%

Rank on

Q.I.

1 Zone -8 863 862 99.88 359.40 1 1

2 Zone -10 5445 5420 99.54 345.82 2 9

3 Zone -21 5326 5299 99.49 358.62 3 2

4 Zone -11 2986 2961 99.16 350.66 4 5

5 Zone -20 2051 2028 98.88 344.23 5 12

6 Zone -22 3252 3214 98.83 355.17 6 3

7 Zone -19 1225 1210 98.78 349.04 7 7

CBSE Result - 2020  Class - XII

Zone Wise Result Analysis (Pass% Wise)

7 Zone -19 1225 1210 98.78 349.04 7 7

8 Zone -24 3332 3291 98.77 339.12 8 22

9 Zone -27 728 719 98.76 343.56 9 14

10 Zone -3 2343 2314 98.76 351.58 10 4

11 Zone -23 3623 3575 98.68 341.53 11 15

12 Zone -17 6143 6055 98.57 346.51 12 8

13 Zone -15 1564 1538 98.34 343.91 13 13

14 Zone -14 1825 1794 98.30 350.17 14 6

15 Zone -25 2514 2470 98.25 344.34 15 11



S. No. Zone APP Passed Pass% QI
Rank on

Pass%

Rank on

Q.I.

16 Zone -1 2315 2268 97.97 341.52 16 16

17 Zone -16 1740 1699 97.64 336.98 17 24

18 Zone -18 6125 5968 97.44 341.28 18 17

19 Zone -26 117 114 97.44 327.68 19 29

20 Zone -2 7895 7692 97.43 337.07 20 23

21 Zone -9 5162 5027 97.38 339.70 21 20

CBSE Result - 2020  Class - XII

Zone Wise Result Analysis (Pass% Wise)

22 Zone -5 4005 3900 97.38 339.40 22 21

23 Zone -28 533 519 97.37 340.54 23 18

24 Zone -6 5809 5656 97.37 334.72 24 26

25 Zone -4 10071 9800 97.31 336.82 25 25

26 Zone -7 4630 4505 97.30 345.41 26 10

27 Zone -29 9090 8829 97.13 333.57 27 27

28 Zone -13 4483 4345 96.92 340.43 28 19

29 Zone -12 6218 6026 96.91 333.40 29 28

Grand Total 111413 109098 97.92 341.79
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Zone
App Pass Pass% Pass% In 

2018-19

Variation 

In Pass%2019-20

Zone -1 2315 2268 97.97 93.77 (+)4.20

Zone -2 7895 7692 97.43 93.52 (+)3.90

Zone -3 2343 2314 98.76 94.35 (+)4.41

Zone -4 10071 9800 97.31 91.25 (+)6.06

Zone -5 4005 3900 97.38 88.92 (+)8.46

Zone -6 5809 5656 97.37 91.86 (+)5.51

Zone Wise Comparison 2020 & 2019  Class – XII on Pass%

Zone -6 5809 5656 97.37 91.86 (+)5.51

Zone -7 4630 4505 97.30 96.19 (+)1.11

Zone -8 863 862 99.88 96.17 (+)3.71

Zone -9 5162 5027 97.38 93.24 (+)4.14

Zone -10 5445 5420 99.54 95.87 (+)3.67

Zone -11 2986 2961 99.16 97.31 (+)1.85

Zone -12 6218 6026 96.91 92.70 (+)4.21

Zone -13 4483 4345 96.92 95.07 (+)1.85

Zone -14 1825 1794 98.30 97.08 (+)1.22

Zone -15 1564 1538 98.34 97.19 (+)1.15



Zone
App Pass Pass% Pass% In 

2018-19

Variation 

In Pass%
2019-20

Zone -16 1740 1699 97.64 95.20 (+)2.45

Zone -17 6143 6055 98.57 98.16 (+)0.41

Zone -18 6125 5968 97.44 95.70 (+)1.74

Zone -19 1225 1210 98.78 97.07 (+)1.70

Zone -20 2051 2028 98.88 97.89 (+)0.99

Zone -21 5326 5299 99.49 97.83 (+)1.66

Zone Wise Comparison 2020 & 2019  Class – XII on Pass%

Zone -21 5326 5299 99.49 97.83 (+)1.66

Zone -22 3252 3214 98.83 97.71 (+)1.13

Zone -23 3623 3575 98.68 94.42 (+)4.25

Zone -24 3332 3291 98.77 98.09 (+)0.68

Zone -25 2514 2470 98.25 94.10 (+)4.15

Zone -26 117 114 97.44 94.20 (+)3.23

Zone -27 728 719 98.76 98.42 (+)0.35

Zone -28 533 519 97.37 96.50 (+)0.87

Zone -29 9090 8829 97.13 90.39 (+)6.74



No. of Schools in Pass% Range (Zone Wise)  - 2020   Class - XII

Zone 100%
>/=90% & 

<100% 

>/=80% & 

<90% 

>/=70% &  

<80% 

>/=60%  &  < 

70% 
<60% 

Total 

Schools 

1 8 12 0 0 0 0 20

2 19 38 1 0 0 0 58

3 12 14 0 0 0 0 26

4 4 36 0 0 0 0 40

5 18 16 2 0 0 0 36

6 4 27 0 0 0 0 31

7 8 22 2 0 0 0 327 8 22 2 0 0 0 32

8 17 1 0 0 0 0 18

9 18 29 0 0 0 0 47

10 34 15 0 0 0 0 49

11 24 11 0 0 0 0 35

12 11 34 4 1 0 0 50

13 15 19 2 0 0 0 36

14 7 11 0 0 0 0 18

15 8 12 0 0 0 0 20



No. of Schools in Pass% Range (Zone Wise)  - 2020   Class - XII

Zone 100%
>/=90% & 

<100% 

>/=80% & 

<90% 

>/=70% &  

<80% 

>/=60%  &  < 

70% 
<60% 

Total 

Schools 

16 6 11 1 0 0 0 18

17 15 23 0 0 0 0 38

18 9 26 1 0 0 0 36

19 13 4 0 0 0 0 17

20 10 12 1 0 0 0 23

21 33 10 0 0 0 0 43

22 30 16 0 0 0 0 4622 30 16 0 0 0 0 46

23 15 21 0 0 0 0 36

24 13 13 0 0 0 0 26

25 13 15 0 0 0 0 28

26 1 2 0 0 0 0 3

27 12 7 0 0 0 0 19

28 8 3 1 0 0 0 12

29 11 41 3 0 0 0 55

Total 396 501 18 1 0 0 916



Students Wise  Result Analysis 

Class - XII

Session – 2019-20Session – 2019-20



YEAR 
95 & 

Above

>=90% & 

<=95

>/=80% & 

<90%

>/=70% &

<80%

>/=60%

& <70%
<60% TOTAL 

2020 442 2983 14225 29050 38392 26321 111413

No. of Students With Pass%  Range (In Aggregate) 

CBSE Result Class - XII   - 2019-20

2019 49 1040 8353 20937 36410 63128 129917

Diff. (+)393 (+)1943 (+)5872 (+)8113 (+)1982 -36807 -18504



Marks in 

Aggregate
2020 2019 Difference

>/ = 90% 3425 1089 (+)2336

Quality performance Class XII 2020

>/ = 90% 3425 1089 (+)2336

>/ = 75% 30228 18004 (+) 12224



District 
>/=95% & 

<100% 

>/=90% & 

<95% 

>/=75% &  

<90% 

>/=60%  &  

< 75% 

>/=50%  

&  < 60% 
<50%

Total Students 

Appeared 

East 57 310 2840 6406 2705 235 12553

North East 116 592 4457 8914 4985 821 19885

North 34 229 1473 2543 1106 108 5493

North West A 20 222 2602 5485 2103 175 10607

North West B 41 376 3174 6549 3169 378 13687

No. of Students With Pass% Range (In Aggregate) - District Wise 

CBSE Result Class - XII   - 2019-20

North West B 41 376 3174 6549 3169 378 13687

West A 13 110 1232 2750 949 75 5129

West B 28 265 3105 6313 2351 206 12268

South West A 9 49 897 1716 568 37 3276

South West B 84 422 2632 4158 1246 36 8578

South 14 135 1579 3657 1486 84 6955

New Delhi 0 0 23 53 34 7 117

Central 4 45 313 574 306 19 1261

South East 22 228 2476 5746 2756 376 11604

TOTAL 442 2983 26803 54864 23764 2557 111413



Zone
>/=95% & 

<100% 

>/=90% & 

<95% 

>/=75% &  

<90% 

>/=60%  &  < 

75% 

>/=50%  &  

< 60% 
<50%

Total Students 

Appeared 

1 19 68 495 1229 476 28 2315

2 23 162 1663 4036 1839 172 7895

3 15 80 682 1141 390 35 2343

4 67 293 2226 4605 2487 393 10071

5 23 133 987 1701 981 180 4005

6 26 166 1244 2608 1517 248 5809

No. of Students With Pass% Range (In Aggregate) – Zone Wise 

CBSE Result Class - XII   - 2019-20

6 26 166 1244 2608 1517 248 5809

7 25 182 1205 2127 986 105 4630

8 9 47 268 416 120 3 863

9 13 101 1222 2556 1137 133 5162

10 7 121 1380 2929 966 42 5445

11 5 84 837 1580 451 29 2986

12 17 156 1264 2891 1640 250 6218

13 19 136 1073 2078 1078 99 4483

14 8 64 474 980 279 20 1825

15 3 21 393 850 283 14 1564



Zone
>/=95% & 

<100% 

>/=90% & 

<95% 

>/=75% &  

<90% 

>/=60%  &  < 

75% 

>/=50%  &  

< 60% 
<50%

Total Students 

Appeared 

16 2 25 365 920 387 41 1740

17 22 149 1625 3160 1095 92 6143

18 6 116 1480 3153 1256 114 6125

19 1 22 378 612 195 17 1225

20 8 27 519 1104 373 20 2051

21 71 289 1618 2560 771 17 5326

No. of Students With Pass% Range (In Aggregate) – Zone Wise 

CBSE Result Class - XII   - 2019-20

21 71 289 1618 2560 771 17 5326

22 13 133 1014 1598 475 19 3252

23 5 66 846 1934 730 42 3623

24 9 69 733 1723 756 42 3332

25 9 81 592 1306 486 40 2514

26 0 0 23 53 34 7 117

27 2 21 192 340 167 6 728

28 2 24 121 234 139 13 533

29 13 147 1884 4440 2270 336 9090

Total 442 2983 26803 54864 23764 2557 111413



No. of Students Obtained 100/100 in Different Subjects 
Class XII 2020

Year No. of Students 

2020 106

2019 99

Year Wise Comparison

2019 99

2018 87

2017 33

2016 28

2015 10

2014 30



Students Who have Scored 100/100 Marks in Subject(s)

CBSE Result- 2020  Class - XII

S. 

No.
Student Name

CBSE

Roll No.
Subject Total Sch_ID School Name

1 JYOTIRMAYEE 14644158 ACCOUNTANCY 100 1001104 Surajmal Vihar-RPVV

2 MUSKAN RATHORE 14709459 ACCOUNTANCY 100 1821285 Dwarka, Sec-19- RPVV

3 TANNU KUMARI 14712973 ACCOUNTANCY 100 1925401 Molar Band, No.1- GGSSS

4 ALIZA KHAN 26645506 APP/COMMERCIAL ART 100 2127015 Mata Sundri Road-SKV

5 NEHA KUMARI 26645496 APP/COMMERCIAL ART 100 2127015 Mata Sundri Road-SKV

6 MEGHA 26645483 APP/COMMERCIAL ART 100 2127015 Mata Sundri Road-SKV

7 SUNAINA TIWARI 26680801 APP/COMMERCIAL ART 100 1413333 Rohini School of Excellence, Sector-17

8 NILESH 26681128 APP/COMMERCIAL ART 100 1515007 Madipur, No.1-SBV8 NILESH 26681128 APP/COMMERCIAL ART 100 1515007 Madipur, No.1-SBV

9 AMAN KUMAR 26681142 APP/COMMERCIAL ART 100 1515007 Madipur, No.1-SBV

10 VISHAL 26681109 APP/COMMERCIAL ART 100 1515007 Madipur, No.1-SBV

11 SACHIDANAND 26698254 BIOLOGY 100 1618059 Bindapur-GBSSS

12 UMAIR AHMED 14671894 BIOLOGY 100 1104009 Yamuna Vihar, Block C, No.1-GBSSS

13 PIYUSH SINGH 14644070 CHEMISTRY 100 1001104 Surajmal Vihar-RPVV

14 MOHD IQRAR KHAN 14685988 CHEMISTRY 100 1923011
Dr. Ambedkar Nagar, Sector V-GBSSS

(Shaheed Anushuya Prasad)

15 ABHISHEK KUMAR 14715599 CHEMISTRY 100 1925334 Lajpat Nagar-RPVV

16 BHAWNA CHAUHAN 14674075 CHEMISTRY 100 1104149 Yamuna Vihar, Block B-RPVV

17 TUSHAR MAGGU 14646136 ECONOMICS 100 1003261 Gandhi Nagar-RPVV

18 HARI OM SHUKLA 14646134 ECONOMICS 100 1003261 Gandhi Nagar-RPVV

19 SANYAM JAIN 14646150 ECONOMICS 100 1003261 Gandhi Nagar-RPVV

20 KHUSHI VERMA 14646137 ECONOMICS 100 1003261 Gandhi Nagar-RPVV



Students Who have Scored 100/100 Marks in Subject(s)

CBSE Result- 2020  Class - XII

S. 

No.
Student Name CBSE Roll No. Subject Total Sch_ID School Name

21 GIRISHA VASHISTHA 14644157 ECONOMICS 100 1001104 Surajmal Vihar-RPVV

22 JYOTIRMAYEE 14644158 ECONOMICS 100 1001104 Surajmal Vihar-RPVV

23 ABHISHEK CHAUHAN 26652326 ECONOMICS 100 1207108 Raj Niwas Marg, RPVV

24 SHILPI 26652518 ECONOMICS 100 1207039 Roop Nagar, No.1-GGSSS

25 ANUJ GUPTA 26654691 ECONOMICS 100 1208092 Kishan Ganj-RPVV

26 PURNIMA 26680750 ECONOMICS 100 1413333 Rohini School of Excellence, Sector-17

27 LAXMI 26680946 ECONOMICS 100 1309263 Libaspur-GGSSS

28 VARUN 26691269 ECONOMICS 100 1617007 New Multan Nagar-SV(Co-ed)28 VARUN 26691269 ECONOMICS 100 1617007 New Multan Nagar-SV(Co-ed)

29 DAKSH 26691752 ECONOMICS 100 1617009 Paschim Vihar, A 6-RPVV

30 KANIKA CHAURASIYA 26691437 ECONOMICS 100 1617011 Paschim Vihar, B 3-SKV

31 JANVI 14715372 HISTORY 100 1924023 GSR SKV C-BLOCK DEFENCE COLONY

32 SUSHANT BAJAJ 14646141 MATHEMATICS 100 1003261 Gandhi Nagar-RPVV

33 SHANTI KUWAR 14646089 MATHEMATICS 100 1003261 Gandhi Nagar-RPVV

34 SHAILENDRA BISHT 14650538 MATHEMATICS 100 1002400 khichripur School of Excellence

35 SHUBHAM VIJ 14650552 MATHEMATICS 100 1002400 khichripur School of Excellence

36 HRITIKA CHAUHAN 14687694 MATHEMATICS 100 1720031 Vasant Kunj, B1-RPVV

37
VIJAY LUXMI 

MADDHESHIYA
14687664 MATHEMATICS 100 1720031 Vasant Kunj, B1-RPVV

38 PRAVEEN RAWAT 14696682 MATHEMATICS 100 1719104 R. K. Puram, Sec-5(Co-Ed)-GSSS

39 SHALINI NAWARIYA 14685664 MATHEMATICS 100 1923351
Dr. Ambedkar Nagar,Sector-V(Dashinpuri 

Extension)-SV

40 MANOJ 14703582 MATHEMATICS 100 1821137 Dwarka Sector-10, RPVV



Students Who have Scored 100/100 Marks in Subject(s)

CBSE Result- 2020  Class - XII

S. 

No.
Student Name CBSE Roll No. Subject Total Sch_ID School Name

41 DIVANSHU SAINI 14704949 MATHEMATICS 100 1821282 Dwarka School of Excellence, Sector-22

42 SUMIT GHOSH 14702965 MATHEMATICS 100 1821206 Dwarka Sector-6, Govt. (Co-ed) SSS (Site-I)

43 VEDANSH SHUKLA 14703591 MATHEMATICS 100 1821137 Dwarka Sector-10, RPVV

44 SATYAM SHUKLA 14704950 MATHEMATICS 100 1821282 Dwarka School of Excellence, Sector-22

45 SHAILESH 26654667 MATHEMATICS 100 1208092 Kishan Ganj-RPVV

46 RAVI CHAUHAN 26653916 MATHEMATICS 100 1207113 Civil Lines, RPVV

47 RAVI MAHTO 14678153 MATHEMATICS 100 1106252 Nand Nagri, Block D-RPVV

48 LALIT 14678226 MATHEMATICS 100 1106252 Nand Nagri, Block D-RPVV48 LALIT 14678226 MATHEMATICS 100 1106252 Nand Nagri, Block D-RPVV

49 GAGAN SHARMA 14674056 MATHEMATICS 100 1104149 Yamuna Vihar, Block B-RPVV

50 CHIRAG GUPTA 14674078 MATHEMATICS 100 1104149 Yamuna Vihar, Block B-RPVV

51 GARVIT BATRA 26691670 MATHEMATICS 100 1617009 Paschim Vihar, A 6-RPVV

52 ALSHIFA 14647071 PAINTING 100 1002039 Kalyanpuri-GGSSS

53 JAISHRI 14647061 PAINTING 100 1002039 Kalyanpuri-GGSSS

54 AJAY PRAJAPATI 14653737 PAINTING 100 1002014 New Kondli-GBSSS

55 RAJKUMAR 14697182 PAINTING 100 1719005 Sarojini Nagar, No.3-GBSSS

56 RAKHI 14657695 PAINTING 100 1001196 Vishwas Nagar-SKV

57 KARISHMA 14657698 PAINTING 100 1001196 Vishwas Nagar-SKV

58 SUNITA KUMARI 14657697 PAINTING 100 1001196 Vishwas Nagar-SKV

59 SHANKAR 14692266 PAINTING 100 1923014 Fatehpur Beri- SBV

60 SHIVANSHU TIWARI 14687387 PAINTING 100 1923354 GBSSS, AYA NAGAR



Students Who have Scored 100/100 Marks in Subject(s)

CBSE Result- 2020  Class - XII

S. 

No.
Student Name CBSE Roll No. Subject Total Sch_ID School Name

61 SHIKHA 14693278 PAINTING 100 1923059 Fatehpur Beri-SKV (Priya Darshani)

62 VINIT KUMAR 14690044 PAINTING 100 1923358 Mandi Village- GBSSS

63 DISHA 14691912 PAINTING 100 1923038 Mehrauli Ramanujan-SKV

64 SAKSHI 14691903 PAINTING 100 1923038 Mehrauli Ramanujan-SKV

65 DAMINI 14721401 PAINTING 100 1924043 Hari Nagar Ashram-SKV

66 SHIRIN KHAN 14713450 PAINTING 100 1925345 Jasola Village, GGSSS

67 POOJA 14721304 PAINTING 100 1925432
Madanpur Khadar School of Excellence, J.J 

Colony, Phase-II

68 REENA 26694042 PAINTING 100 1618057 Uttam Nagar-SKV

69 TANNU 14681902 PAINTING 100 1104335 Sonia Vihar-GGSSS

70 DEEPANSHU RANA 14678246 PAINTING 100 1106252 Nand Nagri, Block D-RPVV

71 NIDA RANI 14684998 PAINTING 100 1104027 Yamuna Vihar, Block B, No.2-GGSSS

72 PAMMY KUMARI 14723610 PHYSICAL EDUCATION 100 1925031 Tuglakabad, Railway Colony-SKV (Rani Jhansi)

73 GARIMA 14707131 PHYSICAL EDUCATION 100 1822044 Najafgarh, No.1-GGSSS

74 UJJWAL 14678178 PHYSICAL EDUCATION 100 1106252 Nand Nagri, Block D-RPVV

75 POOJA JHA 14644141 POLITICAL SCIENCE 100 1001104 Surajmal Vihar-RPVV

76 ANAM 14677326 POLITICAL SCIENCE 100 1106259 Mandoli Extension-GGSSS

77 MURARI RANJAN 14703657 POLITICAL SCIENCE 100 1821137 Dwarka Sector-10, RPVV

78 KENISHA DHRUV 14705055 POLITICAL SCIENCE 100 1821282 Dwarka School of Excellence, Sector-22

79 NIKITA CHAUDHARY 14703651 POLITICAL SCIENCE 100 1821137 Dwarka Sector-10, RPVV

80 SHWETA 14703676 POLITICAL SCIENCE 100 1821137 Dwarka Sector-10, RPVV



Students Who have Scored 100/100 Marks in Subject(s)

CBSE Result- 2020  Class - XII

S. 

No.
Student Name CBSE Roll No. Subject Total Sch_ID School Name

81 MAYANK CHAUHAN 14705059 POLITICAL SCIENCE 100 1821282 Dwarka School of Excellence, Sector-22

82 NIKITA 14715799 POLITICAL SCIENCE 100 1924027 East of Kailash, No.2-SKV

83 ABHISHEK PRAJAPATI 14703659 POLITICAL SCIENCE 100 1821137 Dwarka Sector-10, RPVV

84 PRACHI SHARMA 14705053 POLITICAL SCIENCE 100 1821282 Dwarka School of Excellence, Sector-22

85 RITU KUMARI 14703681 POLITICAL SCIENCE 100 1821137 Dwarka Sector-10, RPVV

86 KRITIKA GOYAL 14705061 POLITICAL SCIENCE 100 1821282 Dwarka School of Excellence, Sector-22

87 KALPANA 14705159 POLITICAL SCIENCE 100 1821286 Dwarka, Sec-5- RPVV

88 ROHIT 14705593 POLITICAL SCIENCE 100 1822031 Khera Dabar-G(Co-ed)SSS88 ROHIT 14705593 POLITICAL SCIENCE 100 1822031 Khera Dabar-G(Co-ed)SSS

89 GEETA JOSHI 26653811 POLITICAL SCIENCE 100 1207113 Civil Lines, RPVV

90 SAHIL SETHI 26655378 POLITICAL SCIENCE 100 1309008 Guru Teg Bahadur Nagar-GBSSS

91 MANSI SONI 26656002 POLITICAL SCIENCE 100 1309026 Model Town, No.1-SKV

92 AARTI 26656782 POLITICAL SCIENCE 100 1309254 Jahangirpuri, Block A, No.2 - SKV

93 SHIVANI 14665764 POLITICAL SCIENCE 100 1104400 LONI ROAD,EAST GOKULPUR,GGSSS

94 AASHEESH YADAV 14675881 POLITICAL SCIENCE 100 1104143 Karawal Nagar-GBSSS

95 RAHUL KUMAR 14667916 POLITICAL SCIENCE 100 1106001 Nand Nagri, Block B-SBV (B.P)

96 SUMIT KUMAR 26669733 POLITICAL SCIENCE 100 1413076 Rohini, Sector 11-RPVV

97 ROOPSHIKHA 14684917 POLITICAL SCIENCE 100 1104027 Yamuna Vihar, Block B, No.2-GGSSS

98 MEGHA BHARTI 26667985 POLITICAL SCIENCE 100 1413030 Rohini, Avantika, Sector 1-SKV

99 SHAMA PARVEEN 26687695 POLITICAL SCIENCE 100 1617012 Tikri Kalan-SKV

100 RIYA POKHRIYAL 14711424 RETAIL 100 1924038 INA Colony- RPVV



Students Who have Scored 100/100 Marks in Subject(s)

CBSE Result- 2020  Class - XII

S. 

No.
Student Name CBSE Roll No. Subject Total Sch_ID School Name

101 MAHIMA 14711427 RETAIL 100 1924038 INA Colony- RPVV

102 LALIT AGGARWAL 14695030 RETAIL 100 1720008 Janak Puri, Block D, No.2-GBSSS-1720008

103 AANCHAL TANWAR 14692146 TOURISM 100 1923064 Mandi Village - SKV

104 MUSKAN KHATOON 14691511 URDU ELECTIVE 100 1923041 Hauz Rani-Sr.Sec.SKV (Raja RamMohan Roy)

105 FATIMA TUZ ZEHRA 26645607 URDU ELECTIVE 100 2127179 Lal Kuan, Zeenat Mahal, No.2-SKV105 FATIMA TUZ ZEHRA 26645607 URDU ELECTIVE 100 2127179 Lal Kuan, Zeenat Mahal, No.2-SKV

106 LATASHA 26680331 WEB APPLICATION 100 1411008 Pitampura, Block FU-SV



Subject Wise  Result Analysis 

Class - XII

Session – 2019-20Session – 2019-20



Subject Wise Result Analysis – 2020  Class - XII  

S. No. Subject App Passed Pass% QI

1 ACCOUNTANCY 18528 16004 86.38 59.57

2 BIOLOGY 6009 5688 94.66 70.71

3 BUSINESS STUDIES 18695 18616 99.58 71.56

4 CHEMISTRY 9742 9494 97.45 72.71

5 COMPUTER SCIENCE 28437 28110 98.85 82.16

6 ECONOMICS 40264 38118 94.67 64.38

7 ENGLISH 97081 94469 97.31 66.11

8 GEOGRAPHY 23175 23048 99.45 69.908 GEOGRAPHY 23175 23048 99.45 69.90

9 HINDI 89691 89409 99.69 69.27

10 HISTORY 68757 68258 99.27 68.82

11 HOME SCIENCE 38003 37883 99.68 71.81

12 INFORMATICS PRAC. 106760 106141 99.42 74.44

13 MATHEMATICS 19297 17373 90.03 63.66

14 PHYSICAL EDUCATION 86313 85674 99.26 69.92

15 PHYSICS 9742 9713 99.70 74.34

16 POLITICAL SCIENCE 78968 75449 95.54 66.67

17 PUNJABI 397 397 100.00 70.07

18 SANSKRIT CORE 79365 75846 95.57 60.82

19 SOCIOLOGY 15421 15316 99.32 67.78

20 URDU 94786 91162 96.18 68.70



Subject
2020 2019 Difference

Pass% QI Pass% QI Pass% QI

ACCOUNTANCY 86.38 59.57 84.64 50.57 (+)1.74 (+)9.00

BIOLOGY 94.66 70.71 97.68 70.61 -3.02 (+)0.10

BUSINESS STUDIES 99.58 71.56 90.07 56.93 (+)9.51 (+)14.63

CHEMISTRY 97.45 72.71 98.15 70.6 -0.70 (+)2.11

COMPUTER SCIENCE 98.85 82.16 93.82 71.29 (+)5.03 (+)10.87

ECONOMICS 94.67 64.38 93.78 61.89 (+)0.89 (+)2.49

ENGLISH 97.31 66.11 91.7 49.77 (+)5.61 (+)16.34

Subject-wise Comparison CBSE Result 2019 & 2020 for Class XII

ENGLISH 97.31 66.11 91.7 49.77 (+)5.61 (+)16.34

GEOGRAPHY 99.45 69.90 94.5 62.93 (+)4.95 (+)6.97

HINDI 99.69 69.27 99.03 64.65 (+)0.66 (+)4.62

HISTORY 99.27 68.82 98.3 61.06 (+)0.97 (+)7.76

HOME SCIENCE 99.68 71.81 98.81 71.16 (+)0.87 (+)0.65

INFORMATICS PRAC. 99.42 74.44 95.55 66 (+)3.87 (+)8.44

MATHEMATICS 90.03 63.66 87.66 51.12 (+)2.37 (+)12.54

PHYSICAL EDUCATION 99.26 69.92 96.21 63.19 (+)3.05 (+)6.73

PHYSICS 99.70 74.34 98.52 69.84 (+)1.18 (+)4.50

POLITICAL SCIENCE 95.54 66.67 96.09 60.45 -0.55 (+)6.22

SANSKRIT CORE 95.57 60.82 96.09 61.74 -0.52 -0.92

SOCIOLOGY 99.32 67.78 99.57 52.53 -0.25 (+)15.25



Name of Subject Toppers – Class  XII  Session : 2020
S. 

No.

CBSE Roll 

No.
Student Name Subject

Marks 

Obtained
Sch_ID School Name

1 14644158 JYOTIRMAYEE ACCOUNTANCY 100 1001104 Surajmal Vihar-RPVV

2 14709459 MUSKAN RATHORE ACCOUNTANCY 100 1821285 Dwarka, Sec-19- RPVV

3 14712973 TANNU KUMARI ACCOUNTANCY 100 1925401 Molar Band, No.1- GGSSS

4 26645506 ALIZA KHAN APP/COMMERCIAL ART 100 2127015 Mata Sundri Road-SKV

5 26645496 NEHA KUMARI APP/COMMERCIAL ART 100 2127015 Mata Sundri Road-SKV

6 26645483 MEGHA APP/COMMERCIAL ART 100 2127015 Mata Sundri Road-SKV

7 26680801 SUNAINA TIWARI APP/COMMERCIAL ART 100 1413333 Rohini School of Excellence, Sector-17

8 26681128 NILESH APP/COMMERCIAL ART 100 1515007 Madipur, No.1-SBV

9 26681142 AMAN KUMAR APP/COMMERCIAL ART 100 1515007 Madipur, No.1-SBV

10 26681109 VISHAL APP/COMMERCIAL ART 100 1515007 Madipur, No.1-SBV

11 26698254 SACHIDANAND BIOLOGY 100 1618059 Bindapur-GBSSS11 26698254 SACHIDANAND BIOLOGY 100 1618059 Bindapur-GBSSS

12 14671894 UMAIR AHMED BIOLOGY 100 1104009 Yamuna Vihar, Block C, No.1-GBSSS

13 14644070 PIYUSH SINGH CHEMISTRY 100 1001104 Surajmal Vihar-RPVV

14 14685988 MOHD IQRAR KHAN CHEMISTRY 100 1923011
Dr. Ambedkar Nagar, Sector V-GBSSS 

(Shaheed Anushuya Prasad)

15 14715599 ABHISHEK KUMAR CHEMISTRY 100 1925334 Lajpat Nagar-RPVV

16 14674075 BHAWNA CHAUHAN CHEMISTRY 100 1104149 Yamuna Vihar, Block B-RPVV

17 14646136 TUSHAR MAGGU ECONOMICS 100 1003261 Gandhi Nagar-RPVV

18 14646134 HARI OM SHUKLA ECONOMICS 100 1003261 Gandhi Nagar-RPVV

19 14646150 SANYAM JAIN ECONOMICS 100 1003261 Gandhi Nagar-RPVV

20 14646137 KHUSHI VERMA ECONOMICS 100 1003261 Gandhi Nagar-RPVV

21 14644157 GIRISHA VASHISTHA ECONOMICS 100 1001104 Surajmal Vihar-RPVV

22 14644158 JYOTIRMAYEE ECONOMICS 100 1001104 Surajmal Vihar-RPVV

23 26652326 ABHISHEK CHAUHAN ECONOMICS 100 1207108 Raj Niwas Marg, RPVV

24 26652518 SHILPI ECONOMICS 100 1207039 Roop Nagar, No.1-GGSSS

25 26654691 ANUJ GUPTA ECONOMICS 100 1208092 Kishan Ganj-RPVV
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S. 

No.
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Sch_ID School Name

26 26680750 PURNIMA ECONOMICS 100 1413333 Rohini School of Excellence, Sector-17

27 26680946 LAXMI ECONOMICS 100 1309263 Libaspur-GGSSS

28 26691269 VARUN ECONOMICS 100 1617007 New Multan Nagar-SV(Co-ed)

29 26691752 DAKSH ECONOMICS 100 1617009 Paschim Vihar, A 6-RPVV

30 26691437 KANIKA CHAURASIYA ECONOMICS 100 1617011 Paschim Vihar, B 3-SKV

31 14715372 JANVI HISTORY 100 1924023 GSR SKV, C-Block, Defence Colony

32 14646141 SUSHANT BAJAJ MATHEMATICS 100 1003261 Gandhi Nagar-RPVV

33 14646089 SHANTI KUWAR MATHEMATICS 100 1003261 Gandhi Nagar-RPVV

34 14650538 SHAILENDRA BISHT MATHEMATICS 100 1002400 khichripur School of Excellence

35 14650552 SHUBHAM VIJ MATHEMATICS 100 1002400 khichripur School of Excellence

36 14687694 HRITIKA CHAUHAN MATHEMATICS 100 1720031 Vasant Kunj, B1-RPVV36 14687694 HRITIKA CHAUHAN MATHEMATICS 100 1720031 Vasant Kunj, B1-RPVV

37 14687664
VIJAY LUXMI 

MADDHESHIYA
MATHEMATICS 100 1720031 Vasant Kunj, B1-RPVV

38 14696682 PRAVEEN RAWAT MATHEMATICS 100 1719104 R. K. Puram, Sec-5(Co-Ed)-GSSS

39 14685664 SHALINI NAWARIYA MATHEMATICS 100 1923351
Dr. Ambedkar Nagar,Sector-V(Dashinpuri 

Extension)-SV

40 14703582 MANOJ MATHEMATICS 100 1821137 Dwarka Sector-10, RPVV

41 14704949 DIVANSHU SAINI MATHEMATICS 100 1821282 Dwarka School of Excellence, Sector-22

42 14702965 SUMIT GHOSH MATHEMATICS 100 1821206 Dwarka Sector-6, Govt. (Co-ed) SSS (Site-I)

43 14703591 VEDANSH SHUKLA MATHEMATICS 100 1821137 Dwarka Sector-10, RPVV

44 14704950 SATYAM SHUKLA MATHEMATICS 100 1821282 Dwarka School of Excellence, Sector-22

45 26654667 SHAILESH MATHEMATICS 100 1208092 Kishan Ganj-RPVV

46 26653916 RAVI CHAUHAN MATHEMATICS 100 1207113 Civil Lines, RPVV

47 14678153 RAVI MAHTO MATHEMATICS 100 1106252 Nand Nagri, Block D-RPVV

48 14678226 LALIT MATHEMATICS 100 1106252 Nand Nagri, Block D-RPVV

49 14674056 GAGAN SHARMA MATHEMATICS 100 1104149 Yamuna Vihar, Block B-RPVV

50 14674078 CHIRAG GUPTA MATHEMATICS 100 1104149 Yamuna Vihar, Block B-RPVV
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51 26691670 GARVIT BATRA MATHEMATICS 100 1617009 Paschim Vihar, A 6-RPVV

52 14647071 ALSHIFA PAINTING 100 1002039 Kalyanpuri-GGSSS

53 14647061 JAISHRI PAINTING 100 1002039 Kalyanpuri-GGSSS

54 14653737 AJAY PRAJAPATI PAINTING 100 1002014 New Kondli-GBSSS

55 14697182 RAJKUMAR PAINTING 100 1719005 Sarojini Nagar, No.3-GBSSS

56 14657695 RAKHI PAINTING 100 1001196 Vishwas Nagar-SKV

57 14657698 KARISHMA PAINTING 100 1001196 Vishwas Nagar-SKV

58 14657697 SUNITA KUMARI PAINTING 100 1001196 Vishwas Nagar-SKV

59 14692266 SHANKAR PAINTING 100 1923014 Fatehpur Beri- SBV

60 14687387 SHIVANSHU TIWARI PAINTING 100 1923354 GBSSS, AYA NAGAR

61 14693278 SHIKHA PAINTING 100 1923059 Fatehpur Beri-SKV (Priya Darshani)61 14693278 SHIKHA PAINTING 100 1923059 Fatehpur Beri-SKV (Priya Darshani)

62 14690044 VINIT KUMAR PAINTING 100 1923358 Mandi Village- GBSSS

63 14691912 DISHA PAINTING 100 1923038 Mehrauli Ramanujan-SKV

64 14691903 SAKSHI PAINTING 100 1923038 Mehrauli Ramanujan-SKV

65 14721401 DAMINI PAINTING 100 1924043 Hari Nagar Ashram-SKV

66 14713450 SHIRIN KHAN PAINTING 100 1925345 Jasola Village, GGSSS

67 14721304 POOJA PAINTING 100 1925432
Madanpur Khadar School of Excellence, J.J 

Colony, Phase-II

68 26694042 REENA PAINTING 100 1618057 Uttam Nagar-SKV

69 14681902 TANNU PAINTING 100 1104335 Sonia Vihar-GGSSS

70 14678246 DEEPANSHU RANA PAINTING 100 1106252 Nand Nagri, Block D-RPVV

71 14684998 NIDA RANI PAINTING 100 1104027 Yamuna Vihar, Block B, No.2-GGSSS

72 14723610 PAMMY KUMARI PHYSICAL EDUCATION 100 1925031
Tuglakabad, Railway Colony-SKV (Rani 

Jhansi)

73 14707131 GARIMA PHYSICAL EDUCATION 100 1822044 Najafgarh, No.1-GGSSS

74 14678178 UJJWAL PHYSICAL EDUCATION 100 1106252 Nand Nagri, Block D-RPVV

75 14644141 POOJA JHA POLITICAL SCIENCE 100 1001104 Surajmal Vihar-RPVV
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76 14677326 ANAM POLITICAL SCIENCE 100 1106259 Mandoli Extension-GGSSS

77 14703657 MURARI RANJAN POLITICAL SCIENCE 100 1821137 Dwarka Sector-10, RPVV

78 14705055 KENISHA DHRUV POLITICAL SCIENCE 100 1821282 Dwarka School of Excellence, Sector-22

79 14703651 NIKITA CHAUDHARY POLITICAL SCIENCE 100 1821137 Dwarka Sector-10, RPVV

80 14703676 SHWETA POLITICAL SCIENCE 100 1821137 Dwarka Sector-10, RPVV

81 14705059 MAYANK CHAUHAN POLITICAL SCIENCE 100 1821282 Dwarka School of Excellence, Sector-22

82 14715799 NIKITA POLITICAL SCIENCE 100 1924027 East of Kailash, No.2-SKV

83 14703659 ABHISHEK PRAJAPATI POLITICAL SCIENCE 100 1821137 Dwarka Sector-10, RPVV

84 14705053 PRACHI SHARMA POLITICAL SCIENCE 100 1821282 Dwarka School of Excellence, Sector-22

85 14703681 RITU KUMARI POLITICAL SCIENCE 100 1821137 Dwarka Sector-10, RPVV

86 14705061 KRITIKA GOYAL POLITICAL SCIENCE 100 1821282 Dwarka School of Excellence, Sector-2286 14705061 KRITIKA GOYAL POLITICAL SCIENCE 100 1821282 Dwarka School of Excellence, Sector-22

87 14705159 KALPANA POLITICAL SCIENCE 100 1821286 Dwarka, Sec-5- RPVV

88 14705593 ROHIT POLITICAL SCIENCE 100 1822031 Khera Dabar-G(Co-ed)SSS

89 26653811 GEETA JOSHI POLITICAL SCIENCE 100 1207113 Civil Lines, RPVV

90 26655378 SAHIL SETHI POLITICAL SCIENCE 100 1309008 Guru Teg Bahadur Nagar-GBSSS

91 26656002 MANSI SONI POLITICAL SCIENCE 100 1309026 Model Town, No.1-SKV

92 26656782 AARTI POLITICAL SCIENCE 100 1309254 Jahangirpuri, Block A, No.2 - SKV

93 14665764 SHIVANI POLITICAL SCIENCE 100 1104400 LONI ROAD,EAST GOKULPUR,GGSSS

94 14675881 AASHEESH YADAV POLITICAL SCIENCE 100 1104143 Karawal Nagar-GBSSS

95 14667916 RAHUL KUMAR POLITICAL SCIENCE 100 1106001 Nand Nagri, Block B-SBV (B.P)

96 26669733 SUMIT KUMAR POLITICAL SCIENCE 100 1413076 Rohini, Sector 11-RPVV

97 14684917 ROOPSHIKHA POLITICAL SCIENCE 100 1104027 Yamuna Vihar, Block B, No.2-GGSSS

98 26667985 MEGHA BHARTI POLITICAL SCIENCE 100 1413030 Rohini, Avantika, Sector 1-SKV

99 26687695 SHAMA PARVEEN POLITICAL SCIENCE 100 1617012 Tikri Kalan-SKV

100 14711424 RIYA POKHRIYAL RETAIL 100 1924038 INA Colony- RPVV
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101 14711427 MAHIMA RETAIL 100 1924038 INA Colony- RPVV

102 14695030 LALIT AGGARWAL RETAIL 100 1720008 Janak Puri, Block D, No.2-GBSSS-1720008

103 14692146 AANCHAL TANWAR TOURISM 100 1923064 Mandi Village - SKV

104 14691511 MUSKAN KHATOON URDU ELECTIVE 100 1923041 Hauz Rani-Sr.Sec.SKV (Raja RamMohan Roy)

105 26645607 FATIMA TUZ ZEHRA URDU ELECTIVE 100 2127179 Lal Kuan, Zeenat Mahal, No.2-SKV

106 26680331 LATASHA WEB APPLICATION 100 1411008 Pitampura, Block FU-SV

107 14644084 MOHD JISHAN AUTOMOTIVE 99 1001104 Surajmal Vihar-RPVV

108 14645343 EKTA SHARMA BEAUTY & WELLNESS 99 1003027 Gandhi Nagar, No.1-SKV

109 14644158 JYOTIRMAYEE BUSINESS STUDIES 99 1001104 Surajmal Vihar-RPVV

110 14656630 MANISH KUMAR ENGG. GRAPHICS 99 1001002 Vivek Vihar-SBV

111 26696031 SAURABH BHALLA ENGG. GRAPHICS 99 1618065 Janakpuri, Block A-GBSSS

112 14687686 ROHIT SINGH ENGLISH CORE 99 1720031 Vasant Kunj, B1-RPVV112 14687686 ROHIT SINGH ENGLISH CORE 99 1720031 Vasant Kunj, B1-RPVV

113 14670713 MAYRA ENGLISH CORE 99 1105111 West Jyoti Nagar-GGSSS

114 14680345 VIDHI GUPTA ENGLISH CORE 99 1105110
Shahadara, G.T. Road-SKV (Mani Ben Patel 

Bharti Mahila)

115 14716367 K SHRINIDHI ENGLISH CORE 99 1925033 New Friends Colony-SKV

116 26653953 JHARNA PADHAYAY ENGLISH CORE 99 1207113 Civil Lines, RPVV

117 14678178 UJJWAL ENGLISH CORE 99 1106252 Nand Nagri, Block D-RPVV

118 14684917 ROOPSHIKHA ENGLISH CORE 99 1104027 Yamuna Vihar, Block B, No.2-GGSSS

119 14644133 RAVI CHAURASYA
FINANCIAL MARKETS 

MANAGEMENT
99 1001104 Surajmal Vihar-RPVV

120 14683200 AASHITA SHARMA
FINANCIAL MARKETS 

MANAGEMENT
99 1104020 Gokalpuri-SKV

121 26691539 AAJUL FOOD PRODUCTION 99 1617011 Paschim Vihar, B 3-SKV

122 14681951 AANCHAL TIWARI GEOGRAPHY 99 1104335 Sonia Vihar-GGSSS

123 14682037 KAJAL SHUKLA GEOGRAPHY 99 1104335 Sonia Vihar-GGSSS

124 26662007 GEETANJALI GEOGRAPHY 99 1309124 Shalimar Bagh, Block BT-RPVV

125 14684917 ROOPSHIKHA GEOGRAPHY 99 1104027 Yamuna Vihar, Block B, No.2-GGSSS
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126 14674185 SHAILJA KAUSHICK GEOGRAPHY 99 1104149 Yamuna Vihar, Block B-RPVV

127 26661998 ANSHU GEOGRAPHY 99 1309124 Shalimar Bagh, Block BT-RPVV

128 14644141 POOJA JHA HINDI ELECTIVE 99 1001104 Surajmal Vihar-RPVV

129 14670713 MAYRA HINDI ELECTIVE 99 1105111 West Jyoti Nagar-GGSSS

130 14684917 ROOPSHIKHA HINDI ELECTIVE 99 1104027 Yamuna Vihar, Block B, No.2-GGSSS

131 26662007 GEETANJALI HINDI ELECTIVE 99 1309124 Shalimar Bagh, Block BT-RPVV

132 14715372 JANVI HOME SCIENCE 99 1924023 GSR SKV, C-Block, Defence Colony

133 26663399 CHESTA HOME SCIENCE 99 1309031 Adarsh Nagar-SKV

134 26662007 GEETANJALI HOME SCIENCE 99 1309124 Shalimar Bagh, Block BT-RPVV

135 26661998 ANSHU HOME SCIENCE 99 1309124 Shalimar Bagh, Block BT-RPVV

136 14680345 VIDHI GUPTA PHYSICS 99 1105110
Shahadara, G.T. Road-SKV (Mani Ben Patel 

Bharti Mahila)
136 14680345 VIDHI GUPTA PHYSICS 99 1105110

Bharti Mahila)

137 26696031 SAURABH BHALLA PHYSICS 99 1618065 Janakpuri, Block A-GBSSS

138 26652437 JAGRITI SHUKLA PSYCHOLOGY 99 1207039 Roop Nagar, No.1-GGSSS

139 26680780 BHUMIKA SHARMA PSYCHOLOGY 99 1413333 Rohini School of Excellence, Sector-17

140 26645580 AFSANA SHORTHAND (ENGLISH) 99 2127014 Kamla Market, Zeenat Mahal-SKV No.1

141 26675953 SONU TYPOGRAPHY & COMP APP 99 1412007 Pooth Kalan-SBV

142 26697348 ABHISHEK CHAUDHARY TYPOGRAPHY & COMP APP 99 1617008 Paschim Vihar, B 4-SV(Co-ed)

143 26677392 SHIVANI SINGH TYPOGRAPHY & COMP APP 99 1413078 Karala-SKV

144 14674078 CHIRAG GUPTA COMPUTER SCIENCE 98 1104149 Yamuna Vihar, Block B-RPVV

145 26665441 FULO KUMARI SANSKRIT CORE 98 1310410 Narela, Sect. A-6, Pocket-2- GGSSS

146 26654441 GUNJAN SHORTHAND (HINDI) 98 1208013 Gulabi Bagh-SKV

147 26685101 JITENDER SHORTHAND (HINDI) 98 1515003 Subhash Nagar-SBV

148 14650571 MD SAHIL HUSSAIN SOCIOLOGY 98 1002400 khichripur School of Excellence

149 14650572 NITESH KUMAR SOCIOLOGY 98 1002400 khichripur School of Excellence

150 14705061 KRITIKA GOYAL SOCIOLOGY 98 1821282 Dwarka School of Excellence, Sector-22
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151 14705057 YOGITA BALYAN SOCIOLOGY 98 1821282 Dwarka School of Excellence, Sector-22

152 14705052 PIYUSH SHARMA SOCIOLOGY 98 1821282 Dwarka School of Excellence, Sector-22

153 26698588 ANNU KUMARI SOCIOLOGY 98 1618070 Matiala-SKV

154 26654719 ANSHIKA SOCIOLOGY 98 1208092 Kishan Ganj-RPVV

155 26654731 MANISHA YADAV SOCIOLOGY 98 1208092 Kishan Ganj-RPVV

156 26693800 ANUSHKA KAUSHIK SOCIOLOGY 98 1618017 Janakpuri -SKV No.1,C-Block

157 26685737 SARWARI SOCIOLOGY 98 1514019 Janakpuri, Block B SKV

158 26671423 KM MONIKA SOCIOLOGY 98 1411038 Anandwas-GGSSS

159 14723661 DEEPA BANKING 97 1925031 Tuglakabad, Railway Colony-SKV (Rani Jhansi)

160 14723679 SOURAV KUMARI BANKING 97 1925031 Tuglakabad, Railway Colony-SKV (Rani Jhansi)

161 26685746 KAWALJEET KAUR BANKING 97 1514019 Janakpuri, Block B SKV161 26685746 KAWALJEET KAUR BANKING 97 1514019 Janakpuri, Block B SKV

162 14648264 LUV CHOUDHARY INFORMATICS PRAC.(OLD) 97 1003013 Krishna Nagar-SBV

163 14723840 AMISHA KUMARI INSURANCE 97 1925031 Tuglakabad, Railway Colony-SKV (Rani Jhansi)

164 14672754 SIFFAT JAHAN URDU CORE 97 1104029 Vijay Park-GGSSS

165 14712082 AASIYA URDU CORE 97 1925046 Tuglakabad, Railway Colony, No.2-GGSSS

166 26686175 RUKHSAR NAAZ URDU CORE 97 1514012 Khyala, No.1-GGSSS

167 26690374 RAHUL SHARMA INFORMATICS PRAC. (NEW) 96 1617032 Paschim Vihar, A 6-G(Co-ed)SSS

168 26679543 RIYA NARANG TEXTILE DESIGN 96 1413067 Prashant Vihar-SKV

169 26695726 NEELAM FASHION STUDIES 95 1618020 Kakrola-GGSSS

170 26647147 MISHKAT HINDI CORE 95 2127017 Jama Masjid, No.2-SKV

171 26693641 ENA PRAKASH
OFFICE PROCEDURES & 

PRACTICES
95 1618018 Janakpuri, Block A-SKV

172 26686661 VARANJEET KAUR PUNJABI 95 1514016 Tilak Nagar, No.3-SKV

173 14645215 PRIYANSHI JAIN SANSKRIT ELECTIVE 95 1003027 Gandhi Nagar, No.1-SKV

174 26673249 BUSRA INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 94 1411043 Rani Bagh-GGSSS

175 26661281 SAURABH AGRICULTURE 93 1310008 Pooth Khurd-GBSSS
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176 26657704 VIKAS KUMAR HORTICULTURE 90 1309266 Bakhtawarpur-GBSSS

177 26657786 SUMIT KUMAR HORTICULTURE 90 1309266 Bakhtawarpur-GBSSS

178 26661284 ANKIT RANA HORTICULTURE 90 1310008 Pooth Khurd-GBSSS

179 14670221 VIVEK KUMAR
AIR-CONDITIONING & 

REFRIGERATOR
88 1106002 Dilshad Garden, Block C-SBV

180 14699069 PRANAB SINGH BIOTECHNOLOGY 85 1720029 Mahipal Pur-GBSSS

181 14654147 KIRTI
LIBRARY & INFORMATION 

SCIENCE
84 1002022 Kalyanpuri-SKV (Mother Teresa)

182 26673012 MOHD SHAHBAZ ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY 81 1411017 Pitampura, Block SU-GBSSS

183 14715967 RIMPA BIJOLI BENGALI 77 1925060
Chitranjan Park-SKV (Shyama Prasad 

Mukherjee)

184 26684557 SHIVAM PAL ELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGY 77 1515002 Ashok Nagar-SBV

185 14698757 DOLI CHAUHAN
FOOD NUTRITION & 

DIETETICS
64 1719001 R.K. Puram, Sector 12-SV (Jose Marti)



PP & QI of Urdu Medium Schools Class XII 2020
School ID School Name App Passed Pass% QI

1105008 Jafrabad- SBV 242 201 83.06 314.16

1105018 Jafrabad, Zeenat Mahal(Urdu Medium)-SKV 497 485 97.59 331.16

1208027 Quresh Nagar, GGSSS 13 13 100.00 396.85

1208090 Inder Lok-SKV 58 58 100.00 346.86

1925002 Noor Nagar- SBV 195 189 96.92 326.11

1925035 Noor Nagar-SKV 268 256 95.52 352.22

1925049 Joga Bai-GGSSS 161 159 98.76 338.32

1925052 Joga Bai-GBSSS 44 42 95.45 298.43

2127002 Jama Masjid, No.1(Urdu Medium)-SBV 22 22 100.00 325.18

2127003 Darya Ganj, Pataudi House-SBV 28 27 96.43 314.61

2127017 Jama Masjid, No.2-SKV 55 55 100.00 367.85

2127021 Bulbuli Khana-SKV 76 75 98.68 332.53

2127025 Chashma Building(Urdu Medium)-GGSSS 32 31 96.88 349.94

2127027 Kalan Mahal-GGSSS 25 25 100.00 353.40

2127179 Lal Kuan, Zeenat Mahal, No.2-SKV 50 50 100.00 395.56



Comparison of Urdu Medium Schools on the Basis of Pass% & QI From 
Last Year

School 

ID
School Name

2020 2019
Difference

App Pass PP QI App Pass PP QI PP QI

1105008 Jafrabad- SBV 242 201 83.06 314.16 316 176 55.70 230.12 27.36 84.04

1105018 Jafrabad, Zeenat Mahal(Urdu Medium)-SKV 497 485 97.59 331.16 582 513 88.14 302.32 9.45 28.84

1208027 Quresh Nagar, GGSSS 13 13 100.00 396.85 12 12 100.00 368.50 0 28.35

1208090 Inder Lok-SKV 58 58 100.00 346.86 53 53 100.00 315.26 0 31.6

1925002 Noor Nagar- SBV 195 189 96.92 326.11 177 135 76.27 275.33 20.65 50.78

1925035 Noor Nagar-SKV 268 256 95.52 352.22 270 262 97.04 311.24 -1.52 40.98

1925049 Joga Bai-GGSSS 161 159 98.76 338.32 170 159 93.53 299.05 5.23 39.27

1925052 Joga Bai-GBSSS 44 42 95.45 298.43 36 36 100.00 299.11 -4.55 -0.68

2127002 Jama Masjid, No.1(Urdu Medium)-SBV 22 22 100.00 325.18 31 27 87.10 286.10 12.9 39.08

2127003 Darya Ganj, Pataudi House-SBV 28 27 96.43 314.61 36 36 100.00 287.28 -3.57 27.33

2127017 Jama Masjid, No.2-SKV 55 55 100.00 367.85 80 80 100.00 330.99 0 36.86

2127021 Bulbuli Khana-SKV 76 75 98.68 332.53 75 72 96.00 318.25 2.68 14.28

2127025 Chashma Building(Urdu Medium)-GGSSS 32 31 96.88 349.94 29 29 100.00 334.07 -3.12 15.87

2127027 Kalan Mahal-GGSSS 25 25 100.00 353.40 21 20 95.24 315.33 4.76 38.07

2127179 Lal Kuan, Zeenat Mahal, No.2-SKV 50 50 100.00 395.56 75 75 100.00 353.19 0 42.37




